SHREE VASISHTHA VIDHYALAYA
(English Medium, CBSE affiliated, Member-NPSC, Recipient-International School Award)

Dear Parents of class XI

Greetings from SVV!
Given below are some important points and dates for the new Academic Session 2025-26. Parents are requested

to adhere to them:-

01. School Fee for the Academic Session 2025-26:-

Dt: 09.01.2025

Class

XI-X11

Com & Humanities

XI-X11
(Com & Hum)
CUET

XI-XI11 Sci.

XI-X11 Sci.
Academy
(JEE /NEET)

XI-X11
Sci. CUET

1%t Instalment

40,250

53,500

48,750

68,000

62,000

2" Instalment

40,250

53,500

48,750

68,000

62,000

Total

80,500

1,07,000

97,500

1,36,000

1,24,000

02. Declaration of Result (Academic Year 2024-25), Distribution of Books/Uniform & Deposition of First

Term Fee for the academic year 2025-26:

Class Date
XI 08/03/2025, Saturday.

03. Commencement of the New Academic Session 2025-26:

Date
10/03/25, Monday
03/05/25, Saturday
28.04.2025 - 03.05.2025
04/05/25, Sunday to 08/06/25, Sunday

Classes

X & Xl

Last working day before summer vacation

PA | Exam

Summer Vacation for classes Nursery to XII

09/06/25, Monday

Reopening of School after Summer Vacation for all students

With Best Wishes
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Dr. A. K. Gaur
Advisor

Mrs. S. Srivastava
Principal




