SHREE VASISHTHA VIDHYALAYA

(English Medium, CBSE affiliated, Member-NPSC, Recipient-International School Award)

Dt: 09.01.2025

Dear Parents of class XI

Greetings from SVV!

Given below are some important points and dates for the new Academic Session 2025-26. Parents are requested to adhere to them:-

01. School Fee for the Academic Session 2025-26:-

Class	XI-XII Com & Humanities	XI-XII (Com & Hum) CUET	XI-XII Sci.	XI-XII Sci. Academy (JEE /NEET)	XI-XII Sci. CUET
1 st Instalment	40,250	53,500	48,750	68,000	62,000
2 nd Instalment	40,250	53,500	48,750	68,000	62,000
Total	80,500	1,07,000	97,500	1,36,000	1,24,000

02. <u>Declaration of Result (Academic Year 2024-25)</u>, <u>Distribution of Books/Uniform & Deposition of First</u> <u>Term Fee for the academic year 2025-26:</u>

Class	Date
XI	08/03/2025, Saturday.

03. Commencement of the New Academic Session 2025-26:

Classes	Date	
X & XII	10/03/25, Monday	
Last working day before summer vacation	03/05/25, Saturday	
PA I Exam	28.04.2025 - 03.05.2025	
Summer Vacation for classes Nursery to XII	04/05/25, Sunday to 08/06/25, Sunday	
Reopening of School after Summer Vacation for all students	09/06/25, Monday	

With Best Wishes

Dr. A. K. Gaur Advisor Mrs. S. Srivastava Principal

Shulling